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TEAM

Dodd / C Valdez
Dodd

Tom Crimmins
Yogurt on the ceiling
B Kriete

Al Jara 2
Krampus

Dana P2

JD &amp; Gavin 1
Steve Ortega
Paul Marquez
Deb Daugherty
Shower Beers 4
Albani

Jeff Falk

Vinny

Buckeye

JD &amp; Gavin 2
Anthony 1
Shower Beers 3
AtlantaRonn 2
Turbo Frogs
Herbony

The Chieftains
Roos

Chris Hayward
PotatoeNFries 2
Brando 2
Beebe

Mike Furr
Brando 3

B Lage

T Brown 3
Thorne

Lodien 2

Black Cloud
Turbo Frogs 2
AtlantaRonn 1
B-Roc

Shower Beers
Cave Creek Crushers
J Wright 1

T Brown
RobDog

DLO Keggars

J Wright 2
Anthony 2
Turbo Frogs 3
Dana P
McNatty
Mudbug 1

Jeff Falk 2
Huston

M Palombo
Charles 2
Charles 1

Just Missed
Brando

Bill H

T S Money

PTS

1147.89
1067.43
1058.03
1026.50
1018.39
1008.15
1003.53
985.04
970.29
968.89
967.12
955.81
953.87
943.27
941.00
939.49
936.93
930.67
929.34
925.04
919.59
917.24
914.72
914.22
913.67
911.57
908.65
906.35
905.99
901.45
898.42
882.61
880.56
880.20
878.97
877.05
873.53
866.15
861.15
857.04
856.97
853.97
849.33
845.19
842.22
841.87
840.17
835.48
835.15
833.64
833.56
828.18
825.04
823.47
821.57
812.09
811.64
805.27
803.89
802.47
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Stauffer2
Staufferl
CHS14

It's A Process

J Wright 3

Dave Schembri
Stewart Catfish
Dong Yi

Al Jara

Shower Beers 2
Mudbug 3
Shower Beers 5
Double D Ops
Lodien 1

Tony C

JD &amp; Gavin 3
James Tucker
REZ

T Brown 2
Mudbug 2
PotatoeNFries
Aaron George

802.07
794.67
787.02
782.72
778.64
775.02
774.07
773.95
771.74
764.19
763.24
763.21
757.02
752.62
744.44
732.37
728.29
712.57
705.59
703.86
703.13
662.92

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



